
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.3594 11.5299 11.3594 341,670,062.38 0.3436

22/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.0158 11.1811 11.0158 331,877,620.08 -0.1231

21/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.1389 0.0000 0.0000 335,587,497.73 -0.0043

18/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.1432 0.0000 0.0000 335,716,845.93 -0.0008

17/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.1440 11.3113 11.1440 335,740,205.60 0.0349

16/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.1091 11.2758 11.1091 334,687,886.69 0.0668

11/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.0423 11.2080 11.0423 332,624,574.35 -0.2555

10/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.2978 11.4674 11.2978 340,342,583.30 0.8566

09/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 10.4412 10.5979 10.4412 315,047,676.86 -0.5909

08/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.0321 11.1977 11.0321 332,883,749.74 -0.1738

04/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.2059 11.3741 11.2059 338,136,253.87 -0.6658

03/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.8717 12.0499 11.8717 359,428,845.75 -0.1633

02/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.0350 12.2156 12.0350 364,322,884.19 -0.0010

01/04/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.0360 12.2166 12.0360 369,649,534.70 0.0938

31/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.9422 0.0000 0.0000 366,768,611.75 -0.3512

27/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.2934 12.4779 12.2934 377,556,306.32 -0.1321

26/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.4255 12.6120 12.4255 381,511,525.12 -0.0166

25/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.4421 12.6288 12.4421 382,002,657.16 0.0638

24/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.3783 12.5641 12.3783 380,043,930.66 0.2494

21/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.1289 12.3109 12.1289 372,387,295.11 -0.1619

20/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.2908 12.4753 12.2908 377,318,990.42 0.0442

19/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.2466 12.4304 12.2466 375,976,794.43 0.0437

18/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.2029 12.3860 12.2029 374,692,202.23 -0.0215

17/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.2244 12.4079 12.2244 376,090,262.49 0.1933

14/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.0311 12.2117 12.0311 370,132,498.06 0.0682

13/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 11.9629 12.1424 11.9629 367,946,445.82 -0.1373

12/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.1002 12.2818 12.1002 371,121,284.66 -0.0270

11/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.1272 12.3092 12.1272 372,380,616.78 -0.2260

10/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.3532 12.5386 12.3532 379,823,566.40 -0.0395

07/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.3927 12.5787 12.3927 380,773,180.49 -0.0617

06/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.4544 12.6413 12.4544 382,657,921.29 0.0023

05/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.4521 12.6390 12.4521 383,643,517.86 -0.1008

04/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.5529 12.7413 12.5529 386,729,167.34 -0.3919

03/03/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.9448 13.1391 12.9448 398,486,983.36 0.1172

28/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.8276 13.0201 12.8276 392,083,340.13 -0.1704

27/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.9980 13.1931 12.9980 396,689,379.77 0.0130

26/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.9850 13.1799 12.9850 394,706,309.68 0.0686

25/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.9164 13.1102 12.9164 390,836,335.73 -0.0279

24/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.9443 13.1386 12.9443 393,510,097.27 -0.2016

21/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.1459 13.3432 13.1459 398,359,889.89 -0.1200

20/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.2659 13.4650 13.2659 400,505,078.78 -0.1052

19/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.3711 13.5718 13.3711 401,446,859.19 -0.0194

18/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.3905 13.5915 13.3905 395,995,271.16 -0.0140

17/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.4045 0.0000 0.0000 396,409,310.80 0.0009

14/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.4036 13.6048 13.4036 396,384,478.95 0.0773

13/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.3263 13.5263 13.3263 386,797,278.76 -0.0350

11/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.3613 13.5618 13.3613 387,318,060.04 -0.1642

10/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5255 13.7285 13.5255 388,299,677.71 -0.1476

07/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.6731 13.8783 13.6731 392,988,399.51 -0.0972

06/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.7703 13.9770 13.7703 395,708,440.65 0.1963

05/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5740 13.7777 13.5740 391,615,435.95 0.0228

04/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5512 13.7546 13.5512 387,172,232.18 0.0234

03/02/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5278 13.7308 13.5278 406,080,015.51 -0.3220

31/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.8498 14.0576 13.8498 408,879,802.86 0.1519

30/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.6979 0.0000 0.0000 404,395,882.69 -0.0021

29/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.7000 0.0000 0.0000 404,457,378.35 -0.0105
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28/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.7105 13.9163 13.7105 400,691,605.11 0.1469

27/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5636 13.7672 13.5636 390,673,142.20 -0.2680

24/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.8316 14.0392 13.8316 411,621,454.34 0.0888

23/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.7428 13.9490 13.7428 414,507,038.33 -0.1208

22/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.8636 14.0717 13.8636 414,599,523.50 0.1946

21/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.6690 13.8741 13.6690 406,863,795.52 0.0110

20/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.6580 0.0000 0.0000 406,536,133.20 -0.0036

17/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.6616 13.8666 13.6616 404,131,203.59 0.1262

16/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5354 13.7385 13.5354 398,896,280.30 0.0302

15/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.5052 13.7079 13.5052 397,102,193.56 0.3012

14/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.2040 13.4022 13.2040 395,721,867.77 0.2588

13/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 12.9452 13.1395 12.9452 386,807,274.01 -0.1745

10/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.1197 13.3166 13.1197 390,348,307.71 -0.1228

09/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.2425 0.0000 0.0000 394,001,249.42 -0.0030

08/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.2455 13.4443 13.2455 398,446,400.49 -0.1674

07/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.4129 13.6142 13.4129 410,282,981.20 -0.0531

06/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.4660 13.6681 13.4660 409,276,717.79 0.2364

03/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.2296 13.4281 13.2296 397,327,777.92 -0.1458

02/01/2025 KF-HSMUS 13.3754 13.5761 13.3754 401,484,758.58 0.1681

30/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.2073 13.4055 13.2073 384,821,675.98 -0.2214

27/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.4287 13.6302 13.4287 373,922,775.27 0.1202

26/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.3085 0.0000 0.0000 370,577,432.15 -0.0006

25/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.3091 0.0000 0.0000 370,591,994.56 0.0004

24/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.3087 0.0000 0.0000 370,582,082.74 -0.0027

23/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.3114 13.5112 13.3114 363,119,819.05 0.1294

20/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.1820 13.3798 13.1820 355,623,867.89 -0.1818

19/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.3638 13.5644 13.3638 357,373,397.03 -0.3802

18/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.7440 13.9503 13.7440 365,105,973.51 -0.1100

17/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.8540 14.0619 13.8540 354,089,930.73 -0.0968

16/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9508 14.1602 13.9508 355,558,964.20 -0.0626

13/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.0134 14.2237 14.0134 359,073,778.18 0.0630

12/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9504 14.1598 13.9504 325,060,601.30 -0.0177

11/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9681 14.1777 13.9681 320,413,891.75 -0.0583

09/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.0264 14.2369 14.0264 313,685,518.85 0.0133

06/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.0131 14.2234 14.0131 307,214,058.98 -0.1426

04/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.1557 14.3681 14.1557 301,150,363.66 -0.0165

03/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.1722 14.3849 14.1722 310,483,504.31 0.0312

02/12/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.1410 14.3532 14.1410 312,230,183.39 0.0234

29/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.1176 14.3295 14.1176 287,664,243.97 -0.0401

28/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.1577 0.0000 0.0000 288,482,089.58 -0.0067

27/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.1644 14.3770 14.1644 290,549,188.22 -0.1320

26/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.2964 14.5109 14.2964 304,508,469.52 0.0872

25/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.2092 14.4224 14.2092 295,578,759.12 0.2999

22/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9093 14.1180 13.9093 283,147,918.66 0.1465

21/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.7628 13.9693 13.7628 277,450,047.75 0.1346

20/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.6282 13.8327 13.6282 261,365,215.87 0.1238

19/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.5044 13.7071 13.5044 255,404,479.07 -0.1256

18/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.6300 13.8346 13.6300 255,630,214.28 -0.0783

15/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.7083 13.9140 13.7083 250,959,504.52 -0.2467

14/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9550 14.1644 13.9550 230,688,293.07 0.0212

13/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9338 14.1429 13.9338 240,728,439.25 -0.1060

12/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 14.0398 14.2505 14.0398 242,495,504.65 0.0973

11/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.9425 0.0000 0.0000 240,816,030.99 0.0562

08/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.8863 14.0947 13.8863 273,230,653.01 0.0380

07/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.8483 14.0561 13.8483 277,973,774.84 0.2695

06/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.5788 13.7826 13.5788 266,280,620.20 0.4141
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05/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.1647 13.3623 13.1647 258,158,627.31 0.0284

04/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.1363 13.3334 13.1363 257,062,896.06 -0.0431

01/11/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.1794 0.0000 0.0000 257,907,484.92 -0.0425

31/10/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.2219 0.0000 0.0000 258,738,537.98 -0.1030

30/10/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.3249 13.5249 13.3249 255,334,050.30 0.0980

29/10/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.2269 13.4254 13.2269 251,196,313.83 0.0057

28/10/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.2212 13.4196 13.2212 250,044,200.23 0.0106

25/10/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.2106 13.4089 13.2106 249,837,791.77 0.0125

24/10/2024 KF-HSMUS 13.1981 13.3962 13.1981 246,143,924.87 -0.0238
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